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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Summer 2009 4th Wk
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Total Students 1,303
Mal e 429 . 329
Fenal e 874 . 671
Unknown Sex . 000
Resi dent 938 . 720
Non- Resi dent 365 . 280
US Citizen 1, 267 . 972
Nonr esi dent Alien 10 .008
Resi dent Alien 26 . 020
Arerican | ndi an/ Al askan Native 31 . 024
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander 24 . 018
Bl ack 32 . 025
Hi spani c 53 . 041
Wiite 1, 006 L772
Declined to Respond or unknown 121 . 093
Freshman 80 . 061
Sophonor e 122 . 094
Juni or 303 . 233
Seni or 479 . 368
Post-Bac / Non- Graduat e 3 . 002
Unknown . 000
Graduate Masters 63 . 048
Doct or al . 000
Pr of essi onal . 000
Graduate Other (Post-Bac, Masters Certif) 23 . 018
Non- Admi t Under gr aduat e 158 .121

Non- Admi t Graduat e 72 . 055
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Summer 2009 4th Wk
ERTE- 01
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Continuing wo Interruption 856 . 657
Returni ng After Absence 119 . 091
New Admits from Hi gh School
Oregon 8 . 006
O her States 7 . 005
Forei gn Countries . 000
Total from H gh School 15 . 012
New Adnmits from Col | eges and Universities
QG her Institutions in OSSHE 11 . 008
Oregon Community Col | eges 48 . 037
Oregon Private Col | eges 5 . 004
Q her States 35 . 027
Forei gn Countries 4 . 003
Total from Colleges and Universities 103 . 079
New Admits from GED 4 . 003
Cther New Adnits 42 . 032

New Non- Admi t's 164 . 126
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DATA | TEMS

Eastern Oregon University

Student Body Statistical Overview

Under 17 years old

17 years old
18 years old
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21 years old
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23 years ol d
24 years old
25 years ol d
26 years old
27 years ol d
28 years old
29 years old
30-34 years
35-39 years
40-49 years
50-59 years
60- 69 years
70+ years ol

Student Age Not Known
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses
ERLD- 01
**%%*x Under graduate *****
Load Res Nonr es Forgn
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 45 22
10 77 24 1
11 12 5
12 66 15 1
13 22 15
14 14 10
15 28 17
16 4 3
17 5 2
18 5 1
19 1 1
20 1
21 3
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30+
Tot al 283 115 2
Part-Time Fee Policy Credit Hours:
G H
Ug Hr 3,342 1, 382 22
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Eastern Oregon University
Load Distribution

Under graduate and G aduate Hours Taken by Graduate Students are
Under graduat e and Graduate Hours Taken by Undergraduate Students are
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101
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801
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses Enrol | nent Anal ysis by Age Summer 2009 4th Wk
ERDD- 01
Under 50 & Age
LEVEL SEX 18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30-39 40-49 Over Unkn TOTAL
Freshnen Men 1 1 6 1 1 1 4 1 7 4 2 29
Wnen 3 3 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 16 9 5 51
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 4 9 1 2 3 5 5 1 1 2 3 23 13 7 80
Sophonor e Men 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 12 10 1 36
Wnen 11 8 3 1 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 20 13 86
Unknown
* TOTAL 12 9 3 2 7 4 7 5 6 5 6 32 23 1 122
Juni or Men 2 2 12 5 6 7 3 4 5 9 6 26 8 9 104
Wnen 1 15 17 9 8 5 9 8 7 5 5 54 40 16 199
Unknown
* TOTAL 3 17 29 14 14 12 12 12 12 14 11 80 48 25 303
Seni or Men 1 10 9 10 8 6 5 10 9 10 52 23 11 164
Wnen 1 5 20 21 25 14 9 10 6 15 5 96 52 36 315
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 6 30 30 35 22 15 15 16 24 15 148 75 47 479
PN Men 1 1 2
Wnen 1 1
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 1 1 3
Unknown Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
** TOTAL UG Men 1 1 9 4 23 16 20 20 12 10 17 20 16 97 46 23 335
Wnen 4 15 29 41 33 41 23 23 23 20 26 16 187 114 57 652
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 5 24 33 64 49 61 43 35 33 37 46 32 284 160 80 987

Conti nued on next page
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ERDD- 01

Mast er s

Doct or al

Pr of essnl

G ad O her

** TOTAL GR

Non Admit UG

Non Admit GR

** TOTAL NA

GRAND TOTAL

Al

Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL

Canpuses

w NN N

e

N NN RPRe

Eastern Oregon University
Enrol | nent Anal ysis by Age

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30-39
1 3 1 3 9

1 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 2 14

1 1 4 1 3 2 4 4 5 23

1 1 1 6

5

1 1 1 11

1 1 1 1 3 1 3 15

1 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 2 19

1 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 34

1 1 2 4 1 1 1 4 2 15

5 4 6 3 8 5 6 5 2 4 3 27
5 5 7 5 12 6 7 6 2 8 5 42
1 8

1 2 2 3 2 3 18

1 2 2 1 3 2 3 26

1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 2 23

5 4 6 4 10 7 6 5 5 6 6 45
5 5 7 6 14 8 7 7 5 10 8 68
9 5 24 19 25 22 13 13 20 25 21 135
20 33 48 38 54 31 32 30 26 35 24 251
29 38 72 57 79 53 45 43 46 60 45 386

40- 49
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49
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50 & Age
Over Unkn TOTAL
18
3 45
3 63
1 13
4 10
5 23
1 31
7 55
8 86
4 1 45
10 113
14 1 158
4 18
8 54
12 72
8 1 63
18 167
26 1 230
32 1 429
82 874
114 1 1, 303
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses Student Credit Hours by Course Level Summer 2009 4th Wk
ERCC- 02
LEVEL 000 100 200 300 400 500 TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE
Freshman 245 150 98 10 503
Sophonor e 204 214 369 56 843
Juni or 323 434 1,113 463 2,333
Seni or 380 501 1,613 1,028 5 3,527
Post - Bac N-G 18 15 5 38
Unknown
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 1, 152 1, 317 3,208 1, 562 5 7,244
GRADUATE
Mast er s 18 23 397 438
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad Ot her 3 30 57 50 7 147
TOTAL GRADUATE 3 30 75 73 404 585
TOTAL ADM TTED 1, 155 1, 347 3,283 1, 635 409 7,829
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 101 199 313 121 734
G aduat e 17 4 39 5 151 216
TOTAL NON- ADM TTED 118 203 352 126 151 950

GRAND TOTAL 1,273 1,550 3,635 1,761 560 8,779
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses
01

ERCH-

St udent
Level

Freshnen
Sophonor e
Juni or

Seni or

Post - Bac N-G
Unknown

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE

Mast er s

Doct or al

Pr of essi onal

Grad Ot her

TOTAL GRADUATE
TOTAL ADM TTED

Non- Admi t Under gr ad
Non- Adnmi t Grad

TOTAL NON- ADM TTED

GRAND TOTAL

(FTE*)

(15)
(12)

* Nunber of Credit Hours Taken to Equal
** law is 14 Hours and Veterinary Medicine is Headcount

One FTE

St udent
Credit Hours
of Enrol | ment

503
843
2,333
3,527
38

7,244

438

147

7,829
734
216
950

8,779

Eastern Oregon University
FTE Enrol | nent Analysis

Student FTE

Based

Credit Hours

36.

12.
48.
531.
48.
18,
66.

on

93
00

93

.62
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St udent
Headcount
Enr ol | ment

80
122
303
479

987

63

23

86
1,073
158
72
230

1,303
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses Term Enrol | ment Report Summer 2009 4th Wk
ERTE- 01
OTHER FEE PART- TI ME FEE
POLI CI ES NON- RES| DENTS POLI CY 0-8 HRS TOTALS
SEX
Men 98 53 278 429
Wonen 220 73 581 874
No Response
*x* TOTAL *** 318 126 859 1, 303
ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
Freshman 21 5 54 80
Sophonor e 23 20 79 122
Juni or 94 32 177 303
Seni or 129 60 290 479
Post - Bac N-G 2 1 3
Unknown
***x TOTAL *** 269 117 601 987
Graduat e
Mast er s 23 5 35 63
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad Ot her 5 4 14 23
**x TOTAL *** 28 9 49 86
*** TOTAL ADM TTED *** 297 126 650 1,073
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 19 139 158
G aduat e 2 70 72
*** TOTAL NON-ADM T *** 21 209 230

===> GRAND TOTAL <=== 318 126 859 1,303
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FULL- TI ME *
Men
Wonen
No Response
TOTAL

PART- Tl ME **
Men
Wonen
No Response
TOTAL

GEOGRAPHI C SOURCE
Oregon Resi dent
Ot her States
For ei gn
Unkn. Geog. Srce.
TOTAL

ETHNI C BACKGROUND
Aner. Indian/Al as. Native
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander
Bl ack
Hi spani c
Wi te
Decl i ned to Respond/ Unkn
TOTAL

CREDI T HOUR PRODUCTI ON
Men
Woen
No Response
TOTAL

* Ful |l -Ti me Under graduat e
** Part-Tinme Undergraduate

25
41

66

65
14

80

184
319

503

12 and above hrs,
0 - 11 hours,

27
73

100

83
38

122

10
117

ODOONEFN

262
581

843

75
155
230

228
72
3

303

14
5

6
12
223
34
294

850
1,483

2,333

Eastern Oregon University

I nstitutional

133
248

381

340
131

479

1,164
2,363

3,527

Graduate = 0 - 8

=N

33
5

38

hrs

Enrol | nent Anal ysis

44
107
151

100

158

ENEEN N

24
154

204
530

734

Graduate = 9 and above hrs

304
625

929
818
311

16

1,145

GM DOCTOR  PROF OTHER

53
10

63

136
302

438

23

NP

18
23
94
53
147
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GR  GRAND

NG TOTAL TOTAL
2 17 93
22 162

2 39 255
16 32 336
54 87 712
70 119 1,048
63 132 950
8 25 336
16

1 1 1
72 158 1,303
1 2 31
3 24

32

2 7 53
63 137 1, 006
6 9 121
72 158 1,267
59 289 2,986
157 512 5,793
216 801 8,779
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ERDD- 02

Eastern Oregon University

Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source

%k sxkkxs ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE * %%+
UNK  TOTAL

ORIG N FR
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Yarhi | |
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** Total Oregon ** 65
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*** NON- ADM TTED **
GRAD TOTAL
2 6
1
6 8
2 3
2 5
1
1 1
2 2
2 7
2
3 7
2
4 7
2
1
2
3 21
2 4
2 5
1 4
1 3
14 28
1
4 12
7 17
2 3
2 5
1 3
63 163

4th Wk

GRAND
TOTAL
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses

ERDD- 02

State of Washi ngton
State of California
State of |daho

State of Al aska
State of Hawai i

CGher U S. States
For ei gn

Unknown Geog. Source
** Total Other **

** GRAND TOTALS **

Kok ok ok ok ok ok k

ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE *** * * * **
SO

FR

BN

15
80

Eastern Oregon University

Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source

JR SR PN UNK  TOTAL
29 35 78
11 21 40
14 22 47
1 4

1 1 3
17 51 1 84
3 8 13
75 139 1 269
303 479 3 987

ADM TTED GRADUATES ****

DOCTR

PROF OTHER

23

TOTAL

17
86
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*%% NON- ADM TTED **
UNDER ~ GRAD TOTAL

15 2 17
9 5 14

6 6

1 1
24 1 25
3 3

1 1

58 9 67
158 72 230

1,303



